Utah Nurse
Practitioners

PO Box 58503, Salt Lake City, UT 84108 ¢ WWW.myUNP.ORG

Annual Membership Meeting/Awards via Zoom (link below)

Meeting Number 94067635334
When Nov 20, 2020 07:00-8:00 PM
Duration (Minutes) 60

Join Link https://zoom.us/j/94067635334?pwd=ajlWaVgwNEIVYIZNMzdtL3I5REF6Q

Agenda

7:00-7:05 pm Call to Order and Welcome/Approval of Minutes

7:05-7:10

7:10-7:15

7:15-7:20

7:20-7:25

7:25-7:30

7:30-7:40

7:40-8:00

Year in Review

Annual Award Recipients Announced
unp.org website will highlight the recipients

State Award Recognition
Co-Chair

Financial report and Approval of Budget

Pharmacology Conference Update
Al-Khudairi (Pharmacology CommitteeCo-Chairs)

Legislative Committee-FPA 2021
(Legislative Committee Co-Chairs)

Open question and answer discussion

Melissa Hinton, President
Melissa Hinton
Jackie Shifrar

Julie Balk, Legislative

Nancy Beal, Treasurer

Kim Bayless/Mandy

Julie Balk/Lee Moss



