

PO Box 58503, Salt Lake City, UT 84108 • WWW.myUNP.ORG

**Annual Membership Meeting/Awards via Zoom (link below)** 

Meeting Number 94067635334 When Nov 20, 2020 07:00-8:00 PM

Duration (Minutes) 60

Join Link https://zoom.us/j/94067635334?pwd=ajIWaVgwNEIVYIZNMzdtL3I5REF6Q

## **Agenda**

7:00-7:05 pm 7:05-7:10	Call to Order and Welcome/Approval of Minutes Year in Review	Melissa Hinton, President Melissa Hinton
7:10-7:15	Annual Award Recipients Announced unp.org website will highlight the recipients	Jackie Shifrar
7:15-7:20	State Award Recognition Co-Chair	Julie Balk, Legislative
7:20-7:25	Financial report and Approval of Budget	Nancy Beal, Treasurer
7:25-7:30	Pharmacology Conference Update Al-Khudairi (Pharmacology CommitteeCo-Chairs)	Kim Bayless/Mandy
7:30-7:40	Legislative Committee-FPA 2021 (Legislative Committee Co-Chairs)	Julie Balk/Lee Moss
7:40-8:00	Open question and answer discussion	